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Price
35.04 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.06% (0.02)

CA05534B7604
BCE

NYSE

usb
Telecommunications
Stock

29,188 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

35.04 USD (1,000)
35.05 USD (800)
35.08 USD
35.15 USD
34.84 USD
35.02 USD
34.993006 USD
382,255
13,376,236.94
4,079
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37702379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05534B7604&ID_NOTATION=96922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91c68b28e32edd8240418101e31a6b8263d9c9d4d256ce9bec936ffb42979e27&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a91890924ba4d663f&time=1723307669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b9e81e9478feb8f3a7847394f350b212ab76d732d5f1ca7137d0feed92c735e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1201a5922b7967c66&time=1723307669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9d78658505b96261242286cde2e13ea2c69170ed7aed3d083d8aecba6f2a7c7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d209c1c15fd1fc6d&time=1723307669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d52116553430594ac961595d16c2e964bea9d3ff9ef231221d158904e844d630&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f84e5c9aee0419544&time=1723307669&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaff8d5605a31457d7bc151a38422507eb4fb8fbde8a0bacad3033b0df2d36bd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3affe9397405614f4&time=1723307669&tool=RSC
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Price
35.04 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
41.77 USD (2024/01/19)
)
)
)

34.63 USD (2,442,385
32.99 USD (2,172,600
33.32 USD (2,225,011
36.84 USD (2,096,030

31.13 USD (2024/07/02
42.96 USD (2023/08/30
31.13 USD (2024/07/02

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.04 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 35.05 USD (800)
Open 35.08 USD
High 35.15 USD
Low 34.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 35.02 USD
VWAP 34.993006 USD
Volume (pcs) 382,255
Trading volume 13,376,236.94
Number of trades 4,079
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.72% -16.22% -31.00%
Perf (abs.) -2.93 -6.78 -15.73
Beta 0.22 0.51 0.51
Volatility 17.24 18.59 17.97

ERSTE

Group

All listings for BCE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:36 32.00 EUR
09

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:19 48.12 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 13:05 31.94 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/08/ 18:19 35.04 USD
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 31.92 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 5

2243 2,941

0.00 4

13.38 4,079

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60305419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15194201

BCE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

08:01 31.92 EUR 0.00

11:05 32.20 EUR 0.00

08:10 31.89 EUR 0.00

17:40 32.18 EUR 0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15197495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15194200

BCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BCE INC.

1 Carrefour Alexander-Graham-Bell, Building
A - H3E 3B3 Verdun

Telefon: +1-888-932-6666
Fax: +

E-mail: bcecomms@bce.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mirko Bibic

Blaik Kirby

Devorah
Lithwick

Glen LeBlanc

John A.
Watson

Karine Moses

Nikki Moffat

Robert
Malcomson

Stephen Howe

Wade
Oosterman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gordon Nixon
Calin
Rovinescu
Cornell Wright
Jennifer Tory
Johan
Wibergh
Karen Sheriff
Katherine Lee
Louis Pagnutti
Louis Vachon
Monique
Leroux

Robert Dexter

Sheila Murray

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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